
IHSAA State Track & Field Champ. Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:25 PM  5/16/2019  Page 1

2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Noland, Troy  11 North Knox 11.20 11.87 Q 1
 2 Riggs, Preston  10 Gibson Southern 11.47 11.97 Q 3
 3 Gick, Avery  12 Gibson Southern 11.40 11.98 Q 2
 4 Vieck, Robert  12 South Knox 11.58 12.04 Q 1
 5 Hunckler, Isaak  11 South Knox 11.79 12.10 Q 3
 6 Calvert, Steven  11 North Knox 11.72 12.45 Q 2
 7 Jeune, Keiby  12 Vincennes 11.83 12.12 q 3
 8 Lengacher, Luke  11 Barr-Reeve 12.04 12.51 q 2
 9 Terry, Layton  10 Washington 12.08 12.54 3
 10 Yoder, Kaleb  11 Barr-Reeve 12.50 12.57 1
 11 Kain, Aiden   9 North Daviess 12.20 12.67 2
 12 Hughes, James  12 Pike Central 12.27 12.71 1
 13 Andrews, Kollin   9 North Daviess 11.89 12.72 1
 14 McCandless, Dustin  10 Wood Memorial 12.50 12.88 2
 15 Robinson, Brooks  11 Washington 12.05 12.96 3
 16 Patel, Mihir   9 Tecumseh 12.94 12.99 3
 17 Kirby, Tyler  11 Pike Central 12.02 13.15 1
 18 Svec, Steffan  12 Princeton Community 11.54 13.43 2
 --- Haislip, Raekwon  11 Vincennes 11.58 NT 1
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Noland, Troy  11 North Knox 11.87 11.54  
82 Gick, Avery  12 Gibson Southern 11.98 11.64  
63 Riggs, Preston  10 Gibson Southern 11.97 11.74  
54 Vieck, Robert  12 South Knox 12.04 11.84  
45 Hunckler, Isaak  11 South Knox 12.10 11.96  
36 Calvert, Steven  11 North Knox 12.45 11.97  
27 Jeune, Keiby  12 Vincennes 12.12 11.99  
18 Lengacher, Luke  11 Barr-Reeve 12.51 12.36  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 22.59 23.73 Q 1
 2 Jeune, Keiby  12 Vincennes 23.89 23.92 Q 3
 3 Andrews, Kollin   9 North Daviess 24.22 25.49 Q 2
 4 Noland, Beau   9 North Knox 25.50 23.74 Q 1
 5 Riggs, Preston  10 Gibson Southern 23.38 24.19 Q 3
 6 Armstrong, Colt  10 Pike Central 23.80 25.60 Q 2
 7 Witte, Dawson  12 Gibson Southern 23.68 23.76 q 1
 8 Hunckler, Isaak  11 South Knox 24.25 24.59 q 1
 9 Dumervil, Ivenson  10 Washington 23.40 24.77 3
 10 Dillard, Colson  10 Pike Central 25.28 25.50 3
 11 Kain, Aiden   9 North Daviess 24.30 25.55 1
 12 Terry, Layton  10 Washington 24.05 25.69 3
 13 Lengacher, Luke  11 Barr-Reeve 25.50 25.75 2
 14 Yoder, Kaleb  11 Barr-Reeve 25.70 25.79 2
 15 McCandless, Dustin  10 Wood Memorial 25.59 26.04 1
 16 Clutter, Kegan   9 Tecumseh 25.85 26.15 3
 17 Noland, Troy  11 North Knox 23.62 26.79 2
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 23.73 23.28  
82 Witte, Dawson  12 Gibson Southern 23.76 23.73  
63 Noland, Troy  11 North Knox 26.79 23.82  
54 Jeune, Keiby  12 Vincennes 23.92 24.24  
45 Hunckler, Isaak  11 South Knox 24.59 24.78  
36 Riggs, Preston  10 Gibson Southern 24.19 24.86  
27 Armstrong, Colt  10 Pike Central 25.60 25.21  
18 Andrews, Kollin   9 North Daviess 25.49 26.52  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gick, Avery  12 Gibson Southern 50.81 51.15 2
82 Couchenour, Garrett  12 South Knox 51.09 51.41 2
63 Owens, Dmitrius  11 North Daviess 51.81 52.73 2
54 Bryant, Owen  10 Gibson Southern 53.40 53.66 2
45 Davis, Jacob  11 Washington 54.04 54.21 2
36 McCutchen, James  12 South Knox 53.75 54.35 2
27 Vest, Jacob  12 Pike Central 57.53 55.44 1
18 Green, Isaac   9 Washington 55.50 55.47 2
 9 Baltzell, Jabin   9 Vincennes 57.11 57.36 1
 10 Hammelman, Reece  10 North Knox 56.65 58.15 2
 11 Page, Coltin  10 Wood Memorial 59.81 59.51 1
 12 McCrary, Simon  10 Pike Central 59.54 59.88 1
 13 Lengacher, Luke  11 Barr-Reeve 58.53 1:00.39 1
 14 Miller, Caden   9 North Knox 1:02.20 1:04.75 1
 15 Fine, Hunter   9 North Daviess 58.22 1:07.18 1
 16 Memmer, Christopher  10 Wood Memorial 1:05.45 1:16.60 1
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Krieg, Jackson  12 Princeton Community 2:00.47 1:59.26 2
82 Hart, Travis  12 Gibson Southern 2:02.70 2:01.46 2
63 Shaw, Carter  12 North Knox 2:02.76 2:02.62 2
54 Faulkner, Trenton  11 South Knox 2:06.00 2:04.78 2
45 Wade, Hunter  12 Gibson Southern 2:15.21 2:05.46 2
36 Moore, Clay  11 Tecumseh 2:05.00 2:10.16 2
27 Chambers, Ijaa  10 Pike Central 2:11.00 2:10.76 2
18 Gray, Garrett  11 Washington 2:10.00 2:12.71 2
 9 Sparks, Dawson  12 Vincennes Rivet 2:11.38 2:13.47 2
 10 Black, Andrew  12 South Knox 2:16.00 2:16.79 1
 11 Flowers, DeAndre  10 Vincennes 2:17.00 2:19.24 1
 12 Becerra, Elias  12 Washington 2:11.00 2:23.63 2
 13 Moore, Jacob  10 Princeton Community 2:18.12 2:26.09 1
 14 Robbins, Trevor  11 Vincennes 2:14.00 2:26.15 2
 15 Boyd, Kaden  11 Barr-Reeve 2:22.00 2:27.57 1
 16 Fox, Justin  10 North Daviess 2:16.00 2:28.66 2
 17 Parke, Griffin  10 Wood Memorial 2:40.00 2:29.98 1
 18 Kavanaugh, Mitchell  11 Barr-Reeve 2:20.00 2:31.06 1
 19 Smithhart, Jesse  10 Wood Memorial 2:32.00 2:42.94 1
 20 Fine, Hunter   9 North Daviess 2:18.00 2:49.53 1
 21 Miller, Caden   9 North Knox 2:17.50 2:51.80 1
 --- Zimmerman, Trent  10 Pike Central NT 1
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Krieg, Jackson  12 Princeton Community 4:27.00 4:41.32  
82 Neel, Aiden  11 Gibson Southern 4:42.61 4:44.97  
63 Woolery, Nate  11 Pike Central 4:47.11 4:45.15  
54 Gray, Isaac  11 Washington 4:44.04 4:49.60  
45 Siewers, Jacob   9 South Knox 4:56.00 4:52.93  
36 Purcell, Zachary  11 Gibson Southern 4:38.21 4:57.67  
27 Heller, Connor  11 Barr-Reeve 5:00.00 4:58.83  
18 Robbins, Trevor  11 Vincennes 5:01.00 5:08.24  
 9 Hill, AJ  10 Pike Central 5:14.36  
 10 Glomski, Noah  11 Princeton Community 5:02.14 5:14.57  
 11 Clegg, Keenan   9 Vincennes 5:19.00 5:20.44  
 12 Matthews, Blake   9 Tecumseh 5:29.00 5:38.92  
 --- Daughtery, Dylan   9 Vincennes Rivet 5:36.02 NT  
 --- Carabantes, Michael  12 Washington 5:48.00 NT  
 --- Memmer, Christopher  10 Wood Memorial 5:55.00 NT  
 --- Williams, Ethan  11 North Daviess 5:45.00 NT  
 --- Stiles, Ethan   9 North Knox 5:45.07 NT  
 --- Melvin, Joshua  11 South Knox 5:44.00 NT  
 --- Lloyd, Jordan  11 North Knox 6:57.77 NT  
 --- Walls, Lincoln   9 North Daviess 5:53.00 NT  
 --- Cortez, Ezra  10 Tecumseh 5:32.00 NT  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Woolery, Nate  11 Pike Central 10:35.21 10:52.46  
82 Reed, Adam  12 Gibson Southern 10:33.12 10:53.91  
63 Mullins, Parker  11 Vincennes 10:57.00 11:02.31  
54 Murphy, Bryce  11 Barr-Reeve 10:45.00 11:18.51  
45 Lay, Skylar  12 Gibson Southern 11:08.15 11:19.89  
36 Guterrez, Roberto  11 Washington 11:33.00 11:28.94  
27 Siewers, Jacob   9 South Knox 10:49.00 12:03.01  
18 Gladish, Dane   9 Pike Central 12:03.66  
 9 Cortez, Ezra  10 Tecumseh 12:10.00 12:14.53  
 10 Brittingham, Spencer  10 Princeton Community 11:30.44 12:15.01  
 11 Singleton, Owen  10 South Knox 12:28.00 12:26.64  
 --- Harrison, Grant  11 Barr-Reeve 12:30.00 NT  
 --- Williams, Ethan  11 North Daviess 12.05 NT  
 --- Wilson, Eli  10 Washington 12:25.00 NT  
 --- Krieg, Jackson  12 Princeton Community 9:47.16 NT  
 --- Walls, Lincoln   9 North Daviess 11:52.00 NT  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Hurt, Cole  10 Princeton Community 16.06 16.52 Q 2
 2 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 15.10 16.55 Q 1
 3 Buse, Payton  10 Tecumseh 16.33 17.09 Q 3
 4 Carey, Myles   9 Princeton Community 17.12 16.73 Q 2
 5 Meyer, Alex  12 Gibson Southern 17.34 17.69 Q 1
 6 Gerkin, Avery  11 South Knox 18.14 18.39 Q 3
 7 Lamson, Ted  11 North Daviess 17.36 17.72 q 1
 8 Kixmiller, Ian   9 North Knox 18.40 17.93 q 2
 9 Spear, Chris   9 Gibson Southern 17.65 18.14 2
 10 Blair, Conner   9 Washington 19.35 18.62 1
 11 Helms, Brooks   9 North Daviess 19.82 19.41 2
 12 Theising, Sam  11 Pike Central 18.00 19.73 3
 13 Smith, Gavin  11 Vincennes 19.62 21.21 1
 14 Jenkins, Colton   9 Tecumseh 19.85 21.52 3
 15 Smith, Jackson  10 Pike Central 22.82 3
 --- Pride, Will  12 Washington 21:52.00 NT 2
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 16.55 15.15  
82 Hurt, Cole  10 Princeton Community 16.52 15.93  
63 Buse, Payton  10 Tecumseh 17.09 16.45  
54 Carey, Myles   9 Princeton Community 16.73 16.48  
45 Lamson, Ted  11 North Daviess 17.72 17.62  
36 Meyer, Alex  12 Gibson Southern 17.69 17.85  
27 Gerkin, Avery  11 South Knox 18.39 17.91  
18 Kixmiller, Ian   9 North Knox 17.93 17.96  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 39.60 41.82 3
82 Meyer, Alex  12 Gibson Southern 42.56 41.98 3
63 Theising, Sam  11 Pike Central 44.36 43.05 3
54 Lamson, Ted  11 North Daviess 43.56 43.23 3
45 Hurt, Cole  10 Princeton Community 42.93 43.56 3
36 Blair, Conner   9 Washington 46.16 44.29 2
27 Carey, Myles   9 Princeton Community 45.87 44.64 3
18 Spear, Chris   9 Gibson Southern 45.18 44.75 3
 9 Terry, Layton  10 Washington 46.95 46.72 2
 10 Clark, Bailey  10 South Knox 47.38 47.65 2
 11 Buse, Payton  10 Tecumseh 47.13 48.39 2
 12 Jenkins, Colton   9 Tecumseh 51.91 49.68 2
 13 Smith, Gavin  11 Vincennes 47.30 50.81 2
 14 Helms, Brooks   9 North Daviess 49.88 50.83 2
 15 Smith, Jackson  10 Pike Central 53.87 52.95 2
 16 Elkins, William  12 North Knox 45.25 58.47 3
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

91 Princeton Community     A 45.25 44.68 2
1) Scisney, Marcus 11 2) Svec, Steffan 12 3) Bostick, Miles 11 4) Wilkerson, Stephan 12

5) Carey, Myles 9 6) Hardiman, Dominic 10 7) Morris, Drew 9 8) Hurt, Cole 10

91 Gibson Southern     A 44.41 44.68 2
1) Kell, Lane 12 2) Witte, Dawson 12 3) Pohl, Joshua 12 4) Riggs, Preston 10

5) Smith, Andrew 12 6) Sagers, Alex 12 7) Roberts, Zackery 11 8) Reinbrecht, Ethan 11

63 North Knox     A 46.51 46.71 2
1) Elkins, William 12 2) Noland, Beau 9 3) Calvert, Steven 11 4) Noland, Troy 11

54 Tecumseh     A 48.35 46.91 2
1) Moore, Clay 11 2) Patel, Mihir 9 3) Hopkins, Kaden 9 4) Clutter, Kegan 9

5) Buse, Payton 10

45 South Knox     A 47.62 47.29 2
1) Clark, Bailey 10 2) Burkhart, Steven 12 3) Couchenour, Garrett 12 4) Donaldson, Chase 11

5) Black, Andrew 12 6) Hunckler, Isaak 11 7) Steineger, Cole 9 8) Vieck, Robert 12

36 Washington     A 47.01 48.39 2
1) Terry, Layton 10 2) Robinson, Brooks 11 3) Green, Isaac 9 4) Dumervil, Ivenson 10

27 North Daviess     A 46.22 48.41 2
1) Kain, Aiden 9 2) Jeffers, Zo 9 3) Krusenklaus, Josh 10 4) Owens, Dmitrius 11

5) Andrews, Kollin 9 6) Lamson, Ted 11

 --- Pike Central     A 46.32 NT 2
1) Dillard, Colson 10 2) Theising, Sam 11 3) Huck, Ethan 10 4) Armstrong, Colt 10

5) Kirby, Tyler 11 6) Thorne, Paxton 11 7) Hughes, James 12 8) Clark, Andrew 11
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 3:30.63 3:31.64  
1) Purcell, Zachary 11 2) Gick, Avery 12 3) Smith, Andrew 12 4) Meyer, Alex 12

5) Bryant, Owen 10 6) Martinotti, Diego 11 7) Maurer, Jackson 12 8) Spear, Chris 9

82 South Knox     A 3:38.50 3:36.80  
1) Clark, Bailey 10 2) Burkhart, Steven 12 3) Hunckler, Isaak 11 4) Donaldson, Chase 11

5) Black, Andrew 12 6) Couchenour, Garrett 12 7) Faulkner, Trenton 11 8) McCutchen, James 12

63 North Daviess     A 3:35.00 3:37.60  
1) Kain, Aiden 9 2) Owens, Kobe 10 3) Krusenklaus, Josh 10 4) Owens, Dmitrius 11

5) Andrews, Kollin 9 6) Lamson, Ted 11 7) Fox, Justin 10 8) Combess, Jacob 12

54 Washington     A 3:49.00 3:39.46  
1) Davis, Jacob 11 2) Green, Isaac 9 3) Becerra, Elias 12 4) Dumervil, Ivenson 10

45 Princeton Community     A 3:40.16 3:45.21  
1) Scisney, Marcus 11 2) Muckerheide, Brantley 12 3) Bostick, Miles 11 4) Krieg, Jackson 12

5) Morris, Drew 9 6) Hurt, Cole 10 7) Malone, John-Allen 9

36 Pike Central     A 3:47.29 3:46.14  
1) Theising, Sam 11 2) Huck, Ethan 10 3) Armstrong, Colt 10 4) Thorne, Paxton 11

5) Hughes, James 12 6) Chambers, Ijaa 10 7) McCrary, Simon 10 8) Vest, Jacob 12

27 Tecumseh     A 3:54.00 3:56.47  
1) Matthews, Blake 9 2) Jenkins, Colton 9 3) Moore, Clay 11 4) Patel, Mihir 9

5) Clutter, Kegan 9 6) Connelly, Gavin 9

18 North Knox     A 3:48.96 4:03.35  
1) Hammelman, Reece 10 2) Elkins, William 12 3) Noland, Beau 9 4) Shaw, Carter 12
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 8:18.34 8:25.96 2
1) Hart, Travis 12 2) Purcell, Zachary 11 3) Lay, Skylar 12 4) Epperson, Cross 11

5) Wade, Hunter 12 6) Neel, Aiden 11 7) Reed, Adam 12 8) Happe, Wade 11

82 South Knox     A 9:02.00 8:34.35 2
1) Burkhart, Steven 12 2) Singleton, Owen 10 3) McCutchen, James 12 4) Melvin, Joshua 11

5) Couchenour, Garrett 12 6) Faulkner, Trenton 11 7) Siewers, Jacob 9 8) Black, Andrew 12

63 Washington     A 9:00.00 8:38.40 2
1) Gray, Isaac 11 2) Davis, Jacob 11 3) Gray, Garrett 11 4) Becerra, Elias 12

54 North Daviess     A 8:58.00 9:11.79 2
1) Owens, Kobe 10 2) Krusenklaus, Josh 10 3) Walls, Lincoln 9 4) Owens, Dmitrius 11

5) Lamson, Ted 11 6) Fox, Justin 10 7) Combess, Jacob 12

45 Pike Central     A 9:19.27 9:12.80 2
1) Potts, Lane 10 2) Woolery, Nate 11 3) Hill, AJ 10 4) Gladish, Dane 9

5) Russell, Noah 10 6) Zimmerman, Trent 10 7) Chambers, Ijaa 10

36 Princeton Community     A 9:20.00 9:17.14 1
1) Brittingham, Spencer 10 2) Lutz, Xander 9 3) Scott, Garrett 9 4) Muckerheide, Brantley 12

5) Dove, Matt 12 6) Moore, Jacob 10 7) Lambert, Luka 9 8) Glomski, Noah 11

27 Vincennes     A 8:58.00 9:39.56 2
1) Robbins, Trevor 11 2) Harris, Nate 9 3) Mullins, Parker 11 4) Flowers, DeAndre 10

5) Clegg, Keenan 9

18 North Knox     A 9:50.00 9:56.96 1
1) Hammelman, Reece 10 2) Miller, Caden 9 3) Calvert, Steven 11 4) Shaw, Carter 12

 9 Barr-Reeve     A 9:25.00 10:20.16 1
1) Kavanaugh, Mitchell 11 2) Heller, Connor 11 3) Murphy, Bryce 11 4) Boyd, Kaden 11
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wilkerson, Stephan  12 Princeton Community 6-06.00 J6-04.50  
82 Fox, Justin  10 North Daviess 6-02.00 J6-00.00  

. 5053 Pohl, Joshua  12 Gibson Southern 6-00.00 J5-10.00  

. 5053 Gerkin, Avery  11 South Knox 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
45 Buse, Payton  10 Tecumseh 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
36 Kixmiller, Ian   9 North Knox 5-10.00 J5-10.00  

. 5017 Steineger, Cole   9 South Knox 6-00.00 J5-08.00  

. 5017 Lanam, Chase  10 Vincennes 5-10.00 J5-08.00  
 --- Newlin, Travis   9 Washington 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Smithhart, Jesse  10 Wood Memorial 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Robinson, Brooks  11 Washington 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Hammelman, Reece  10 North Knox NH  
 --- Henson, Joel  11 Pike Central 5-04.00 NH  
 --- Riggs, Preston  10 Gibson Southern 5-10.00 NH  
 --- Dove, Matt  12 Princeton Community 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Armstrong, Colt  10 Pike Central 5-08.00 NH  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Staggs, Will  10 South Knox 13-07.00 J14-00.00  
82 Kirby, Tyler  11 Pike Central 13-06.00 J13-06.00  
63 McCutchen, James  12 South Knox 12-00.00 J12-00.00  
54 Combess, Jacob  12 North Daviess 11-00.00 J12-00.00  
45 Reinbrecht, Ethan  11 Gibson Southern 11-00.00 J11-00.00  
36 Curry, Payton  10 Vincennes 10-06.00 J10-06.00  

. 5017 Bell, Damien  10 North Daviess 10-06.00 J10-00.00  

. 5017 Doades, Holtman   9 North Knox 11-00.00 J10-00.00  
 --- Hovland, Elijah   9 Vincennes 9-00.00 NH  
 --- Boyd, Garrett  10 Pike Central 10-06.00 NH  
 --- Harpenau, Eric  12 Gibson Southern 9-06.00 NH  
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wilkerson, Stephan  12 Princeton Community 20-05.00 J20-07.00 1
82 Smith, Andrew  12 Gibson Southern 20-00.00 J20-03.00 1
63 Burkhart, Steven  12 South Knox 22-10.50 J19-05.75 1
54 Hunckler, Isaak  11 South Knox 19-11.00 J19-02.50 1
45 Dumervil, Ivenson  10 Washington 19-10.00 J18-11.00 1
36 Jeune, Keiby  12 Vincennes 18-06.00 J18-04.50 2

. 5017 Page, Coltin  10 Wood Memorial 17-05.00 J18-00.00 2

. 5017 Haislip, Raekwon  11 Vincennes 20-04.50 J18-00.00 1
 9 Skjelstadt, Anders  12 Washington 17-10.00 17-05.25 2
 10 Kain, Aiden   9 North Daviess 18-08.00 17-03.50 2
 11 Noland, Troy  11 North Knox 20-00.75 17-03.00 1
 12 Huck, Ethan  10 Pike Central 17-09.00 17-00.50 2
 13 Patel, Mihir   9 Tecumseh 16-11.00 16-10.00 2
 14 Bittner, Brenden  12 Gibson Southern 16-06.00 16-07.00 1
 --- Henson, Blake  11 Pike Central 17-05.00 ND 3
 --- Clutter, Kegan   9 Tecumseh 17-00.00 ND 3
 --- Kixmiller, Ian   9 North Knox ND 3
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Dove, Zach  12 Princeton Community 55-10.00 53-03.00 3
82 Singer, Noah  12 Gibson Southern 50-07.00 49-01.50 3
63 Fauquher, Logan  10 Gibson Southern 46-01.00 44-08.00 3
54 Kahre, Trevor  11 North Knox 45-03.00 43-10.00 3
45 Haag, Ethan  11 North Knox 43-03.00 42-02.50 3
36 Krieg, Stephen  10 Pike Central 41-10.50 41-08.50 3
27 Thorne, Sam  12 Vincennes 40-01.00 41-08.00 2
18 Finch, Austin  11 Vincennes Rivet 38-06.75 41-05.50 2
 --- Connelly, Gavin   9 Tecumseh 36-00.00 ND 1
 --- Beard, Blaine   9 Vincennes Rivet 85-07.00 ND 3
 --- Stephens, Nathaniel  12 Wood Memorial 30-03.00 ND 1
 --- Robinson, Conner   9 Washington Catholic 29-11.00 ND 1
 --- Gray, Louk  10 Washington 38-00.00 ND 2
 --- Baxter, William  11 Washington 39-00.00 ND 2
 --- Krieg, Andrew  12 Pike Central 38-09.00 ND 2
 --- Smith, Colton   9 Princeton Community 38-02.00 ND 2
 --- Webster, Chase  11 North Daviess 41-06.00 ND 3
 --- Steffey, Alex  10 North Daviess 35-06.00 ND 1
 --- Carie, Eli  12 South Knox 38-01.00 ND 2
 --- McKinley, Jared   9 Tecumseh 27-03.00 ND 1
 --- Schmidt, Zach  10 South Knox 32-05.00 ND 1
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Dove, Zach  12 Princeton Community 161-00 164-05.50 4
82 Robinson, Macray  11 Gibson Southern 124-08 129-08.50 4
63 Thorne, Sam  12 Vincennes 120-00 124-00 4
54 Krieg, Andrew  12 Pike Central 123-05 122-03.50 4
45 Baxter, William  11 Washington 110-00 119-02 3
36 Bullock, Devon  11 Gibson Southern 120-09 117-02 4
27 Kahre, Trevor  11 North Knox 116-09 117-00 3
18 Finch, Austin  11 Vincennes Rivet 117-03.50 116-04 3
 9 Grider, Clayton  12 Wood Memorial 129-04 115-02.50 4
 --- Beard, Blaine   9 Vincennes Rivet 31-10 ND 2
 --- Thorne, Copper  10 Vincennes 105-00 ND 2
 --- Gray, Louk  10 Washington 123-00 ND 4
 --- Stephens, Nathaniel  12 Wood Memorial 78-05 ND 2
 --- Robinson, Conner   9 Washington Catholic 73-08 ND 2
 --- Frederick, Alec  11 Pike Central 95-03 ND 2
 --- Jimenez, Jayce  11 North Knox 90-02 ND 2
 --- James, Kobe  12 Princeton Community 116-00 ND 3
 --- Webster, Chase  11 North Daviess 107-08 ND 3
 --- Jeffers, Zo   9 North Daviess 105-02 ND 3
 --- McKinley, Jared   9 Tecumseh 89-00 ND 2
 --- Connelly, Gavin   9 Tecumseh 119-00 ND 4
 --- Carie, Eli  12 South Knox 108-05 ND 3
 --- Siewers, Jacob   9 South Knox 100-01 ND 2
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2019 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Boys Sectional
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Gibson Southern 158.5 2) South Knox 121

3) Princeton Community 95 4) Pike Central 52

5) North Knox 49.5 6) North Daviess 43.5

7) Washington 39 8) Vincennes 33

9) Tecumseh 20 10) Barr-Reeve 8

11) Vincennes Rivet 2 12) Wood Memorial 1.5


